
St Mary’s College Ipswich 

Schedule of Fees & Levies 2022 

Single Student Years 7 to 10 Years 11 & 12 
Tuition Fee $710.00 $761.25 
Student Levies $672.50 $672.50 
Capital Levy $155.00 $155.00 
P&F Levy $30.00 $30.00 
Per Term $1567.50 $1618.75 
Per Year $6270.00 $6475.00 

Additional for Second Student Years 7 to 10 Years 11 & 12 

Tuition Fee $320.00 $342.50 

Student Levies $672.50 $672.50 

Capital Levy $0 $0 

P&F Levy $0 $0 

Per Term $992.50 $1015.00 

Per Year $3970.00 $4060.00 

Additional for Third Student Years 7 to 10 Years 11 & 12 

Tuition Fee $235.00 $251.25 

Student Levies $672.50 $672.50 

Capital Levy $0 $0 

P&F Levy $0 $0 

Per Term $907.50 $923.75 

Per Year $3630.00 $3695.00 

Calculation Example 

For a family with one senior student (Years 11 & 12) and two middle school students (Years 7 to 10), the 
annual calculation would be: 

$6475 + $3970 + $3630 = $14,075 

Other Fees and Charges 
Application Fee: $150.00 Payable with Application for Enrolment. Non refundable. 
Enrolment Confirmation Fee: $150.00 Payable on confirmation of enrolment. Non refundable. 
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